
Kalka - Delhi Express (via Saharanpur) (UnReserved)/14332 - Exp - NR 
MFB/Mustafabad to NGL/Nagal 

1h 39m - 64 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KLK Kalka 07:40 3 1 0 52 656 NR
2 CNDM Chandi Mandir 07:58 08:00 2m 1 1 16 42 354 NR
3 CDG Chandigarh Junction 08:13 08:20 7m 1 1 25 80 331 NR
4 LLU Lalru 08:40 08:42 2m 1 1 51 42 282 NR
5 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 09:08 09:20 12m 3 1 70 71 273 NR
6 RAA Barara 09:41 09:43 2m 1 1 94 67 276 NR
7 MFB Mustafabad 09:51 09:53 2m 1 1 103 67 276 NR
8 JUDW Jagadhri Workshop 10:04 10:06 2m 1 1 115 49 275 NR
9 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 10:12 10:14 2m 1 1 120 78 274 NR
10 SSW Sarsawa 10:27 10:29 2m 2 1 137 26 271 NR
11 SRE Saharanpur Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 1 151 33 275 NR
12 TPZ Tapri Junction

(Saharanpur)
11:22 11:23 1m 2 1 157 67 272 NR

13 NGL Nagal 11:32 11:33 1m 1 1 167 76 NR
14 DBD Deoband 11:47 11:48 1m 1 1 185 80 255 NR
15 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 12:06 12:08 2m 3 1 209 71 247 NR
16 MSP Mansurpur 12:19 12:20 1m 1 1 222 62 244 NR
17 KAT Khatauli 12:29 12:30 1m 1 1 231 69 242 NR
18 SKF Sakhoti Tanda 12:38 12:39 1m 1 1 240 58 237 NR
19 DRLA Daurala 12:47 12:48 1m 2 1 248 56 NR
20 MUT Meerut Cantt. 13:01 13:02 1m 1 1 260 32 230 NR
21 MTC Meerut City Junction 13:10 13:12 2m 1 1 264 52 224 NR
22 PRTP Partapur 13:20 13:21 1m 1 1 271 69 225 NR
23 MDNR Modinagar 13:32 13:33 1m 2 1 284 67 222 NR
24 MUD Muradnagar 13:42 13:43 1m 2 1 294 60 221 NR
25 GUH Guldhar 13:51 13:52 1m 2 1 302 38 217 NR
26 GZN New Ghaziabad 13:58 13:59 1m 2 1 306 12 216 NR
27 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 3,4 1 312 34 217 NR
28 SBB Sahibabad Junction 14:42 14:43 1m 2 1 318 42 206 NR
29 DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction 14:53 14:54 1m 4 1 326 9 NR
30 DLI Old Delhi Junction 15:40 7 1 332 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (13:03)

May 27 2024 (13:03)

1

1


